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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 9 - 16Ross Cottom Lanes
President: JIMMY DITTERLINE is on Lane 10

Vice President: RICHARD ETHRIDGE is on Lane 13
Secretary/Treasurer: MARTHA HALL is on Lane 12

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30
Division1

1 11 3 GUTTER TRASH 2 19 526 354 52889 31121 633 1768 988 2866
2 16 4 HIT OR MISS 11 10 503 377 50109 28470 576 1606 956 2746
3 15 1 PINBUSTERS 7 14 524 356 52407 31320 641 1720 994 2788
4 12 2 POP A SHOT 9 12 514 366 52724 30458 573 1609 939 2713

Division2

1 13 7 MAD STRIKERS 17 4 796 91 53839 47584 917 2572 1017 2872
2 9 5 BOWLING STONES 9 12 727 153 53130 43396 870 2438 1024 2918
3 14 6 SENIORS 10 11 562 318 52704 33507 673 1915 994 2878
4 10 8 GUTTER DUSTERS 19 2 495 385 50314 28030 574 1588 975 2756

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 SENIORS 801 858 917 2576 3 <---> HIT OR MISS 827 927 821 2575 4

11-12 PINBUSTERS 939 915 804 2658 2 <---> MAD STRIKERS 965 895 911 2771 5
13-14 POP A SHOT 846 887 871 2604 2 <---> BOWLING STONES 906 839 1024 2769 5
15-16 GUTTER DUSTERS 942 952 855 2749 7 <---> GUTTER TRASH 835 899 826 2560 0

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today   5-  8   3-  2   7-  6   1-  4
Next Week   1-  6   7-  4   5-  3   2-  8

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 872 MAD STRIKERS 870 BOWLING STONES 599 SENIORS
Scratch Series 2492 MAD STRIKERS 2307 BOWLING STONES 1622 SENIORS

Handicap Game 1024 BOWLING STONES 965 MAD STRIKERS 952 GUTTER DUSTERS
Handicap Series 2771 MAD STRIKERS 2769 BOWLING STONES 2749 GUTTER DUSTERS

Men Scratch Game 262 DILLON WHITE 235 BIFF MOORE 226 SCOTT BRITT
Scratch Series 682 DILLON WHITE 655 SCOTT BRITT 639 BIFF MOORE

Handicap Game 295 DILLON WHITE 272 BIFF MOORE 265 TIMMOTHY NORRIS
265 TOM STRICKLIN

Handicap Series 781 DILLON WHITE 750 BIFF MOORE 733 TOM STRICKLIN

Women Scratch Game 255 CLAIRE MCDERMOTT 179 JULIE BALDWIN 169 BARB DEVOUS
Scratch Series 729 CLAIRE MCDERMOTT 466 JULIE BALDWIN 437 BARB DEVOUS

Handicap Game 273 CLAIRE MCDERMOTT 266 BARB DEVOUS 259 JODIE GIBBONS
Handicap Series 783 CLAIRE MCDERMOTT 728 BARB DEVOUS 696 JULIA MCGOWEN

Season High Scores
Scratch Series 2572 MAD STRIKERS 1768 GUTTER TRASH
Scratch Game 870 BOWLING STONES 576 HIT OR MISS

Handicap Series 2878 SENIORS 2756 GUTTER DUSTERS
Handicap Game 994 PINBUSTERS 939 POP A SHOT

Men Scratch Series 766 SCOTT BRITT 682 DILLON WHITE 599 CORNY PHIPPS
Scratch Game 266 JUSTIN HATHAWAY 244 RICHARD ETHRIDGE 244 MIKE MCFARLIN

211 TOM STRICKLIN
Handicap Series 824 DON DEMARIO 794 MIKE BARNHILL 742 TIMMOTHY NORRIS
Handicap Game 296 JERRY KING 280 JOHN LECUYER 280 BIFF MOORE

277 TOM VETH

Women Scratch Series 729 CLAIRE MCDERMOTT 552 JULIE BALDWIN 468 VERETTA GARNETT
Scratch Game 211 MARTHA HALL 192 BETTY COLLINS 183 SHARON DAVIS

Handicap Series 749 PAM KINGSTON 737 KAREN HUBBS 729 BARB DEVOUS
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Handicap Game 283 RITA MCMILLAN 273 BEVERLY ROWLEN 266 JODIE GIBBONS

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - PINBUSTERS
1 BETTY COLLINS 115 105 5680 49 352 299 126 119 83 328 640
2 BEVERLY ROWLEN 124 96 7494 60 381 317 126 159 92 377 665
3 TIMMOTHY NORRIS 110 110 4987 45 341 292 154 124 96 374 707
4 JOHN LECUYER 175 45 9473 54 559 501 177 157 177 511 646

2 - POP A SHOT
5 JULIA MCGOWEN 123 97 7053 57 387 326 114 156 135 405 696
6 SAMMI SANDERSON 99 121 5399 54 301 243 102 89 97 288 648
7 VERETTA GARNETT 134 86 6432 48 453 401 117 129 126 372 630
8 MARTHA HALL 158 62 6656 42 499 453 a148 a148 a148 444 630

3 - GUTTER TRASH
9 KAREN BARNHILL 111 109 6371 57 349 288 122 128 103 353 680

10 RITA MCMILLAN 120 100 5770 48 401 349 95 136 86 317 614
11 JERRY KING 137 83 7028 51 424 369 130 144 133 407 656
12 MIKE BARNHILL 158 62 4446 28 483 451 0 0
13 CHARLIE PARTON 134 86 3223 24 422 394 113 116 129 358 610
14 JJ PARTON 120 100 1800 15 378 359 0 0

4 - HIT OR MISS
15 JODIE GIBBONS 126 94 5670 45 426 377 132 164 109 405 690
16 SHARON DAVIS 135 85 7312 54 440 382 105 138 101 344 596
17 DAWN MAIER 98 122 4447 45 305 256 a88 a88 a88 264 630
18 KAREN HUBBS 144 76 8245 57 455 394 125 160 146 431 659

5 - BOWLING STONES
19 JUSTIN HATHAWAY 188 32 7723 41 593 548 148 172 181 501 591
20 DILLON WHITE 189 31 11346 60 624 560 234 186 262 682 781
21 BIFF MOORE 185 35 10000 54 602 544 222 182 235 639 750
22 CORNY PHIPPS 165 55 9958 60 500 436 148 145 192 485 647

6 - SENIORS
23 DON DEMARIO 138 82 7897 57 443 382 108 139 145 392 638
24 PAM KINGSTON 127 93 5728 45 416 367 a117 a117 a117 351 630
25 JULIE BALDWIN 158 62 7599 48 510 458 125 162 179 466 652
26 TOM VETH 139 81 8392 60 428 364 133 122 158 413 656

7 - MAD STRIKERS
27 SCOTT BRITT 227 0 12285 54 711 653 226 213 216 655 655
28 CLAIRE MCDERMOTT 204 16 10443 51 627 572 255 241 233 729 783
29 RICHARD ETHRIDGE 183 37 11007 60 585 521 211 157 189 557 668
30 MIKE MCFARLIN 182 38 10926 60 603 539 180 191 180 551 665
37 BARRY MCDERMOTT 191 29 1150 6 578 568 0 0

8 - GUTTER DUSTERS
31 JIMMY DITTERLINE 124 96 6740 54 385 327 120 139 122 381 669
32 BECKY MARTIN 99 121 4770 48 330 278 101 77 81 259 619
33 BARB DEVOUS 124 96 6723 54 402 344 143 169 125 437 728
34 TOM STRICKLIN 148 72 7559 51 487 432 191 180 140 511 733

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
KATHY ROWLEN 81 139 487 6 114 291 0 0
JANICE WALKER bk84 136 0 0 0 0 0 0
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